
 

Therapeutic Specialty Courts 

2019 Report Days 
January - June 

 
 

Last name A-L          Last name M-Z 
(2

st
 Thursday)    (4

rd
 Thursday) 

       

 

Thursday, Jan 10
th

      Thursday, Jan 24
th
 

 

Thursday, Feb 14
th
    Thursday, Feb 28

th 
 

 

Thursday, March 14
th
             Thursday, March 28

th
  

  

Thursday, April 11
th
    Thursday, April 25

th
  

 

Thursday, May 9
th

              Thursday, May 23
rd

  

 

Thursday, June 13
th
             Thursday, June 27

th
  

 

 

Please report in person to Corrections on your scheduled 

report day between the hours of 8:00a.m. – 12 noon or 1:00 – 4:15pm. 

 

Please call IN ADVANCE if you need to schedule a special meeting time. 

** Failure to report as scheduled will result in a sanction from the team.** 
 

Doug Wall 
Clark County District Court Corrections – Therapeutic Specialty Courts 

Corrections: 707 W 13
th

 Street, Vancouver, WA 98660 

Office:  (360) 397-6119, ext. 4124 

Fax:  (360) 759-6867 

doug.wall@clark.wa.gov 
       

    Last updated 12/13/18(dw) 

mailto:doug.wall@clark.wa.gov

